The Dirty Dozen
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2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DDMD

DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DDMD

Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DDMD
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave
Absolute Shit Show
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave
Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake
J-Town Devil

102.00
151.50
111.50
119.00

56.00
109.50
151.50
111.50
119.00

56.00
109.50

70.50

88.50
107.50
133.50
109.00
108.00
102.00

65.00
85.50
113.00
80.00
87.50
127.00
73.50
85.50
113.00
80.00
87.50
127.00
73.50
107.00
101.50
125.00
92.50
65.00

101.00
107.00
63.00
123.50
75.00
95.00
112.00
125.50
107.00
63.00
123.50
75.00
95.00
109.50
132.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill
J-Town Deuvil
Shake N Bake
Absolute Shit Show
Diemon Dave

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

DUMPSTER FIRE
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill
J-Town Deuvil
Shake N Bake
Absolute Shit Show
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Blood Sweat and Beers
DUMPSTER FIRE

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill

J-Town Deuvil

Shake N Bake

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.00
109.00
133.50
107.50

88.50

70.50
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54
105.54

73.50
92.50
125.00
101.50
107.00
73.50
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25
94.25

125.50
112.00

76.50
135.00
132.50
109.50
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
104.63
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Bushwick Bill
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DDMD

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

DDMD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DDMD

Diemon Dave
Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil
Bushwick Bill
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

135.00
76.50
101.00

51.50
134.50
102.50
143.00

79.50

92.50

95.00

93.50

94.50
134.50
102.50
143.00

79.50

92.50
128.50

78.00

89.00

51.50

107.00
121.00
102.00
105.00
151.00
123.00
124.00

88.50

86.00

81.50
105.00
151.00
123.00
107.00
121.00

96.00

98.50
102.00

103.50
95.00
87.50

127.50

101.50
71.50

114.00
51.00

117.00

143.00

125.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

~SHARKTOPUS~
Blood Sweat and Beers
DUMPSTER FIRE

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill

J-Town Deuvil

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill

FU KING GOOD
~SHARKTOPUS~
Blood Sweat and Beers
DUMPSTER FIRE

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Give Me the Money

FU KING GOOD
~SHARKTOPUS~
Blood Sweat and Beers
DUMPSTER FIRE

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

104.63
104.63
104.63

94.50
93.50
95.00
89.00
78.00
128.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50
98.50

98.50

96.00

81.50

86.00

88.50
124.00
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96
106.96

125.00
143.00
117.00

51.00
114.00

85.00
101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79
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Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show

Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DDMD

Absolute Shit Show

Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show

Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

DUMPSTER FIRE

Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DDMD

Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE
DUMPSTER FIRE

Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show

Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DDMD

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

Blood Sweat and Beers
DUMPSTER FIRE

95.00 VS * League Average
87.50 VS * League Average
127.50 VS * League Average
101.50 VS * League Average
71.50 VS * League Average
85.00 VS * League Average
103.50 VS * League Average
71.50 VS Diemon Dave
92.50 Vs Give Me the Money
107.50 Vs FU KING GOOD
101.00 Vs ~SHARKTOPUS~
71.00 Vs Blood Sweat and Beers
108.00 Vs DUMPSTER FIRE
82.50 VS * League Average
100.50 VS * League Average
92.50 VS * League Average
107.50 VS * League Average
101.00 VS * League Average
71.00 VS * League Average
108.00 VS * League Average
71.50 VS * League Average
52.50 VS * League Average
94.50 VS * League Average
90.00 VS * League Average
88.00 VS * League Average
63.00 Vs Absolute Shit Show
106.50 Vs Diemon Dave
107.50 VS Give Me the Money
92.00 Vs FU KING GOOD
118.00 Vs ~SHARKTOPUS~
85.00 Vs Blood Sweat and Beers
85.00 VS * League Average
83.00 VS * League Average
90.00 VS * League Average
82.00 VS * League Average
133.50 VS * League Average
131.50 VS * League Average
102.00 VS * League Average
106.50 VS * League Average
107.50 VS * League Average
92.00 VS * League Average
118.00 VS * League Average
63.00 VS * League Average
88.00 Vs Shake N Bake
100.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show
88.00 VS Diemon Dave
81.50 Vs Give Me the Money
123.00 Vs FU KING GOOD
93.00 Vs ~SHARKTOPUS~
123.00 VS * League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79
101.79

100.50
82.50
88.00
90.00
94.50
52.50
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29
88.29

102.00
131.50
133.50
82.00
90.00
83.00
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50
99.50

84.50
111.50
79.00
113.50
56.50
105.00
93.67
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Blood Sweat and Beers 93.00 Vs * League Average 93.67
~SHARKTOPUS~ 105.00 VS * League Average 93.67
FU KING GOOD 56.50 VS * League Average 93.67
Give Me the Money 113.50 VS * L eague Average 93.67
Diemon Dave 79.00 VS * League Average 93.67
Absolute Shit Show 111.50 Vs * League Average 93.67
Shake N Bake 84.50 Vs * League Average 93.67
J-Town Deuvil 100.50 VS * League Average 93.67
Bushwick Bill 88.00 Vs * League Average 93.67
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 81.50 Vs * League Average 93.67
DDMD 88.00 VS * League Average 93.67
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

DDMD 52.00 VS J-Town Devil 88.50
Bushwick Bill 99.50 Vs Shake N Bake 95.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 74.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show 116.00
DUMPSTER FIRE 118.50 S Diemon Dave 96.00
Blood Sweat and Beers 106.00 Vs Give Me the Money 79.50
~SHARKTOPUS~ 122.00 S FU KING GOOD 66.50
DUMPSTER FIRE 118.50 VS * League Average 92.88
Blood Sweat and Beers 106.00 Vs * League Average 92.88
~SHARKTOPUS~ 122.00 VS * League Average 92.88
FU KING GOOD 66.50 VS * League Average 92.88
Give Me the Money 79.50 VS * L eague Average 92.88
Diemon Dave 96.00 VS * League Average 92.88
Absolute Shit Show 116.00 Vs * League Average 92.88
Shake N Bake 95.50 Vs * League Average 92.88
J-Town Deuvil 88.50 VS * League Average 92.88
Bushwick Bill 99.50 Vs * League Average 92.88
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 74.50 VS * League Average 92.88
DDMD 52.00 VS * League Average 92.88
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

DDMD 103.50 VS Bushwick Bill 72.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 106.00 Vs J-Town Deuvil 90.00
DUMPSTER FIRE 130.00 Vs Shake N Bake 94.50
Blood Sweat and Beers 93.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show 101.50
~SHARKTOPUS~ 87.50 VS Diemon Dave 85.00
FU KING GOOD 90.50 Vs Give Me the Money 96.50
DUMPSTER FIRE 130.00 VS * League Average 95.88
Blood Sweat and Beers 93.50 Vs * League Average 95.88
~SHARKTOPUS~ 87.50 VS * League Average 95.88
FU KING GOOD 90.50 VS * League Average 95.88
Give Me the Money 96.50 VS * L eague Average 95.88
Diemon Dave 85.00 VS * League Average 95.88
Absolute Shit Show 101.50 Vs * League Average 95.88
Shake N Bake 94.50 Vs * League Average 95.88
J-Town Deuvil 90.00 VS * League Average 95.88
Bushwick Bill 72.00 Vs * League Average 95.88
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 106.00 Vs * League Average 95.88
DDMD 103.50 VS * League Average 95.88
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

DDMD 95.50 VS Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 64.00
DUMPSTER FIRE 119.50 S Bushwick Bill 101.00
Blood Sweat and Beers 70.00 Vs J-Town Devil 96.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
DUMPSTER FIRE
Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DDMD

Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave
DUMPSTER FIRE

Blood Sweat and Beers
~SHARKTOPUS~

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Shake N Bake

J-Town Devil

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DDMD

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Give Me the Money
Diemon Dave

Blood Sweat and Beers
Bushwick Bill

DDMD

DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

J-Town Devil

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Shake N Bake

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Diemon Dave

Give Me the Money
~SHARKTOPUS~

Absolute Shit Show

Blood Sweat and Beers
Bushwick Bill

DDMD

108.00
73.00
91.00

119.50
70.00

108.00
73.00
91.00

124.50

120.00
87.00
96.50

101.00
64.00
95.50

80.50
107.00
120.50

83.50
111.00

72.00

95.00
107.00
120.50

83.50
111.00

72.00
101.50

74.50

95.50

93.50
101.50

80.50

112.50
132.00
95.00
88.00
111.50
89.00
94.00
102.00
93.50
100.50

119.50
74.00
134.50
79.50
74.50
109.00
110.50

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Shake N Bake 87.00
Absolute Shit Show 120.00
Diemon Dave 124.50
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
* League Average 95.83
DUMPSTER FIRE 95.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 101.50
Bushwick Bill 93.50
J-Town Deuvil 95.50
Shake N Bake 74.50
Absolute Shit Show 101.50
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
* League Average 94.67
Absolute Shit Show 105.50
~SHARKTOPUS~ 87.00
DUMPSTER FIRE 94.50
J-Town Deuvil 87.00
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FU KING GOOD
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Shake N Bake

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Diemon Dave
~SHARKTOPUS~
Absolute Shit Show

Blood Sweat and Beers
Bushwick Bill

DDMD

DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Shake N Bake

84.50
130.50
85.00

113.50 VS J-Town Devil

140.00
58.00
83.50
75.00
67.00
93.00
95.00
71.50

129.50
70.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72.00
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