

- Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DDMD	102.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	108.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	151.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	109.00
Blood Sweat and Beers	111.50	vs	J-Town Devil	133.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	119.00	vs	Shake N Bake	107.50
FU KING GOOD	56.00	VS	Absolute Shit Show	88.50
Give Me the Money	109.50	vs	Diemon Dave	70.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	151.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
Blood Sweat and Beers	111.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
~SHARKTOPUS~	119.00	VS	* League Average	105.54
FU KING GOOD	56.00	VS	* League Average	105.54
Give Me the Money	109.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
Diemon Dave	70.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
Absolute Shit Show	88.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
Shake N Bake	107.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
J-Town Devil	133.50	VS	* League Average	105.54
Bushwick Bill	109.00	VS	* League Average	105.54
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	108.00	VS	* League Average	105.54
DDMD	102.00	VS	* League Average	105.54
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DDMD	65.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	73.50
Blood Sweat and Beers	85.50	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	92.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	113.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	125.00
FU KING GOOD	80.00	VS	J-Town Devil	101.50
Give Me the Money	87.50	VS	Shake N Bake	107.00
Diemon Dave	127.00	VS	Absolute Shit Show	73.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	73.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
Blood Sweat and Beers	85.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
~SHARKTOPUS~	113.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
FU KING GOOD	80.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
Give Me the Money	87.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
Diemon Dave	127.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
Absolute Shit Show	73.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
Shake N Bake	107.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
J-Town Devil	101.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
Bushwick Bill	125.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	92.50	VS	* League Average	94.25
DDMD	65.00	VS	* League Average	94.25
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DDMD	101.00	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	125.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	107.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	112.00
FU KING GOOD	63.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	76.50
Give Me the Money	123.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	135.00
Diemon Dave	75.00	VS	J-Town Devil	132.50
Absolute Shit Show	95.00	VS	Shake N Bake	109.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	112.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Blood Sweat and Beers	125.50	VS	* League Average	104.63
~SHARKTOPUS~	107.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
FU KING GOOD	63.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Give Me the Money	123.50	VS	* League Average	104.63
Diemon Dave	75.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Absolute Shit Show	95.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Shake N Bake	109.50	VS	* League Average	104.63
J-Town Devil	132.50	VS	* League Average	104.63

RealTime Fantasy Sports
-------------------------------

Bushwick Bill	135.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	76.50	VS	* League Average	104.63
DDMD	101.00	VS	* League Average	104.63
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DDMD	51.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	94.50
FU KING GOOD	134.50	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	93.50
Give Me the Money	102.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	95.00
Diemon Dave	143.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	89.00
Absolute Shit Show	79.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	78.00
Shake N Bake	92.50	VS	J-Town Devil	128.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	95.00	VS	* League Average	98.50
Blood Sweat and Beers	93.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	94.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
FU KING GOOD	134.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
Give Me the Money	102.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
Diemon Dave	143.00	VS	* League Average	98.50
Absolute Shit Show	79.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
Shake N Bake	92.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
J-Town Devil	128.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
Bushwick Bill	78.00	VS	* League Average	98.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	89.00	VS	* League Average	98.50
DDMD	51.50	VS	* League Average	98.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shake N Bake	107.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	98.50
J-Town Devil	121.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	96.00
DDMD	102.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	81.50
Give Me the Money	105.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	86.00
Diemon Dave	151.00	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	88.50
Absolute Shit Show	123.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	124.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	124.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Blood Sweat and Beers	88.50	VS	* League Average	106.96
~SHARKTOPUS~	86.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
FU KING GOOD	81.50	VS	* League Average	106.96
Give Me the Money	105.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Diemon Dave	151.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Absolute Shit Show	123.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Shake N Bake	107.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
J-Town Devil	121.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Bushwick Bill	96.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	98.50	VS	* League Average	106.96
DDMD	102.00	VS	* League Average	106.96
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DDMD	103.50	VS	Give Me the Money	125.00
Diemon Dave	95.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	143.00
Absolute Shit Show	87.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	117.00
Shake N Bake	127.50	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	51.00
J-Town Devil	101.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	114.00
Bushwick Bill	71.50	vs	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	85.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	114.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
Blood Sweat and Beers	51.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
~SHARKTOPUS~	117.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
FU KING GOOD	143.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
Give Me the Money	125.00	VS	* League Average	101.79



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET

				Thu Feb 6 1.50pm ET
Diemon Dave	95.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
Absolute Shit Show	87.50	VS	* League Average	101.79
Shake N Bake	127.50	VS	* League Average	101.79
J-Town Devil	101.50	VS	* League Average	101.79
Bushwick Bill	71.50	VS	* League Average	101.79
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	85.00	VS	* League Average	101.79
DDMD	103.50	VS	* League Average	101.79
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DDMD	71.50	VS	Diemon Dave	100.50
Absolute Shit Show	92.50	VS	Give Me the Money	82.50
Shake N Bake	107.50	VS	FU KING GOOD	88.00
J-Town Devil	101.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	90.00
Bushwick Bill	71.00	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	94.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	108.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	52.50
Give Me the Money	82.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
Diemon Dave	100.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
Absolute Shit Show	92.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
Shake N Bake	107.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
J-Town Devil	101.00	VS	* League Average	88.29
Bushwick Bill	71.00	VS	* League Average	88.29
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	108.00	VS	* League Average	88.29
DDMD	71.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
DUMPSTER FIRE	52.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
Blood Sweat and Beers	94.50	VS	* League Average	88.29
~SHARKTOPUS~	90.00	VS	* League Average	88.29
FU KING GOOD	88.00	VS	* League Average	88.29
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DDMD	63.00	VS	Absolute Shit Show	102.00
Shake N Bake	106.50	VS	Diemon Dave	131.50
J-Town Devil	107.50	VS	Give Me the Money	133.50
Bushwick Bill	92.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	82.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	118.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	90.00
DUMPSTER FIRE DUMPSTER FIRE	85.00	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	83.00 99.50
Blood Sweat and Beers	85.00 83.00	VS	* League Average * League Average	99.50 99.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	90.00	VS	• •	99.50 99.50
FU KING GOOD	82.00	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	99.50 99.50
Give Me the Money	133.50	vs VS	* League Average	99.50
Diemon Dave	131.50	vs VS	* League Average	99.50
Absolute Shit Show	102.00	VS VS	* League Average	99.50
Shake N Bake	106.50	VS VS	* League Average	99.50
J-Town Devil	107.50	vs VS	* League Average	99.50
Bushwick Bill	92.00	VS	* League Average	99.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	118.00	VS	* League Average	99.50
DDMD	63.00	vs	* League Average	99.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DDMD	88.00	VS	Shake N Bake	84.50
J-Town Devil	100.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	111.50
Bushwick Bill	88.00	vs	Diemon Dave	79.00
			Give Me the Money	113.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	81.50	VS		110.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood DUMPSTER FIRE	81.50 123.00	vs VS	FU KING GOOD	56.50
			=	



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET

Blood Sweat and Beers	93.00	VS	* League Average	93.6
~SHARKTOPUS~	105.00	VS	* League Average	93.6
FU KING GOOD	56.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
Give Me the Money	113.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
Diemon Dave	79.00	VS	* League Average	93.6
Absolute Shit Show	111.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
Shake N Bake	84.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
J-Town Devil	100.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
Bushwick Bill	88.00	VS	* League Average	93.6
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	81.50	VS	* League Average	93.6
DDMD	88.00	VS	* League Average	93.6
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DDMD	52.00	VS	J-Town Devil	88.50
Bushwick Bill	99.50	VS	Shake N Bake	95.5
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	74.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	116.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	118.50	VS	Diemon Dave	96.00
Blood Sweat and Beers	106.00	VS	Give Me the Money	79.5
~SHARKTOPUS~	122.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	66.5
DUMPSTER FIRE	118.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
Blood Sweat and Beers	106.00	VS	* League Average	92.88
~SHARKTOPUS~	122.00	VS	* League Average	92.88
FU KING GOOD	66.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
Give Me the Money	79.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
Diemon Dave	96.00	VS	* League Average	92.88
Absolute Shit Show	116.00	VS	* League Average	92.88
Shake N Bake	95.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
J-Town Devil	88.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
Bushwick Bill	99.50	VS	* League Average	92.88
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	74.50	VS	* League Average	92.8
DDMD	52.00	VS	* League Average	92.88
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DDMD	103.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	72.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	106.00	VS	J-Town Devil	90.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	130.00	VS	Shake N Bake	94.50
Blood Sweat and Beers	93.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	101.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	87.50	VS	Diemon Dave	85.00
FU KING GOOD	90.50	VS	Give Me the Money	96.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	130.00	VS	* League Average	95.88
Blood Sweat and Beers	93.50	VS	* League Average	95.88
~SHARKTOPUS~	87.50	VS	* League Average	95.88
FU KING GOOD	90.50	VS	* League Average	95.88
Give Me the Money	96.50	VS	* League Average	95.8
Diemon Dave	85.00	VS	* League Average	95.8
Absolute Shit Show	101.50	VS	* League Average	95.8
Shake N Bake	94.50	VS	* League Average	95.8
J-Town Devil	90.00	VS	* League Average	95.8
Bushwick Bill	72.00	vs Vs	* League Average	95.8
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	106.00	vs vs	* League Average	95.8
DDMD	103.50	vs vs	* League Average	95.88
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
	95.50	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	64.00
DDMD DUMPSTER FIRE	95.50 119.50	VS VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood Bushwick Bill	64.00 101.00



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET

				Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET
~SHARKTOPUS~	108.00	VS	Shake N Bake	87.00
FU KING GOOD	73.00	VS	Absolute Shit Show	120.00
Give Me the Money	91.00	VS	Diemon Dave	124.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	119.50	VS	* League Average	95.83
Blood Sweat and Beers	70.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
~SHARKTOPUS~	108.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
FU KING GOOD	73.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
Give Me the Money	91.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
Diemon Dave	124.50	VS	* League Average	95.83
Absolute Shit Show	120.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
Shake N Bake	87.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
J-Town Devil	96.50	VS	* League Average	95.83
Bushwick Bill	101.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	64.00	VS	* League Average	95.83
DDMD	95.50	VS	* League Average	95.83
	33.50	v3	Lougue Average	00.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
DDMD	80.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	95.00
Blood Sweat and Beers	107.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	101.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	120.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	93.50
FU KING GOOD	83.50	VS	J-Town Devil	95.50
Give Me the Money	111.00	VS	Shake N Bake	74.50
Diemon Dave	72.00	VS	Absolute Shit Show	101.50
DUMPSTER FIRE	95.00	VS	* League Average	94.67
Blood Sweat and Beers	107.00	VS	* League Average	94.67
~SHARKTOPUS~	120.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
FU KING GOOD	83.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
Give Me the Money	111.00	VS	* League Average	94.67
Diemon Dave	72.00	VS	* League Average	94.67
Absolute Shit Show	101.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
Shake N Bake	74.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
J-Town Devil	95.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
Bushwick Bill	93.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	101.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
DDMD	80.50	VS	* League Average	94.67
			0 0	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Give Me the Money	112.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	105.50
Diemon Dave	132.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	87.00
Blood Sweat and Beers	95.00			
Bushwick Bill	88.00			
DDMD	111.50			
DUMPSTER FIRE	89.00			
FU KING GOOD	94.00			
J-Town Devil	102.00			
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	93.50			
Shake N Bake	100.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Diemon Dave	119.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	94.50
Give Me the Money	74.00	vs vs	J-Town Devil	94.50 87.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	134.50	və		07.00
Absolute Shit Show	79.50			
Blood Sweat and Beers	79.50 74.50			
Biolog Sweat and Beers Bushwick Bill	109.00			
DDMD	110.50			
	110.50			



FU KING GOOD Mr. Rogers's neighborhood Shake N Bake	84.50 130.50 85.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Diemon Dave	113.50	VS	J-Town Devil	72.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	140.00			
Absolute Shit Show	58.00			
Blood Sweat and Beers	83.50			
Bushwick Bill	75.00			
DDMD	67.00			
DUMPSTER FIRE	93.00			
FU KING GOOD	95.00			
Give Me the Money	71.50			
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	129.50			
Shake N Bake	70.00			